digest and levy for the past five years.

CURRENT 2018 TAX DIGEST AND 5 YEAR HISTORY OF LEVY

NOTICE
The City of Mansfield's Mayor and Council does hereby announce that the millage rate will be set at a meeting to be
held at the Mansfield Community Center on August 13, 2018 at 7:00PM and pursuant to the requirements of 0.C.G.A. Section
48-5-32 does hereby publish the following presentation of the current year's tax digest and levy, along with the history of the tax

Real & Persona

Motor Vehicles

Mobile Homes

2013

Timber - 100%

Heavy Duty Equipment|.:

Gross Digest

Less M& O Exemptions

11,585,462

Net M & O bigest

8,614,012

2014

12,387,885

State Forest Land Assistance
Grant Value

Adjusted Net M&O Digest

9,636,181

2015

12,838,326

10,059,161

10,059,161

2016

12,607 822

9,871,198

2017

2018

H
14,220,486

10,908,381

11,508,580

Gross M&O Millage

Less Rollhacks
(LOST&Insurance Premium)

Net M&O Millage

5,580

5.675

4.717

4.600

4.424

4.157

Net Taxes Levied

$48,066

$48,904

$47,449

$45,408

$48,259

$47,841

http:/imww.etax.dor. ga. gov/ptd/download/index.aspx




